
NEW ZEALAND KUNG-FU WUSHU FEDERATION - MEMBERSHIP 2018 
 
 CONSTITUENT  MEMBERS (CHINESE MARTIAL ARTS CLUBS) = 32 
 ASSOCIATE MEMBERS (NON-CHINEASE MARTIAL ARTS CLUBS) = 4 
 INDIVIDUAL MEMBERS (MARTIAL ARTS STUDENTS) = 9 
 CULTURAL MEMBERS (CHINESE CULTURAL CLUBS) = 1 
 

 # NAME MEMBERSHIP TYPE 
 

1.  Glen Keith  
Shaolin Fut Gar Kung-Fu 
Yang Style Tai Chi Chuan  
Glen.Keith@outlook.com  
 

Constituent 
Wellington 

2.  Fletcher Beazley  
Shaolin Iron Palm Kung-Fu  
Fletcher.Beazley@nra.health.nz 
 

Constituent 
Auckland 

3.  David Wong  
Yang Style Tai Chi Auckland NZ  
dwarchi@ihug.co.nz 
 

Constituent 
Auckland 

4.  Terry P Hill 
San Bu Kai  
terryphill@yahoo.com.au 
 

Constituent 
Hamilton  

5.  Xue Hua (JoJo) 
Kung-Fu World  
jojo@kungfuworld.co.nz 
 

Constituent 
Auckland 

6.  Wei Zhao 
NZ Wushu Martial Arts 
javi.zhao@gmail.com  
 

Constituent 
Auckland 

7.  John Munro  
Long White Cloud Kung Fu  
john@developyourqi.com 
 

Constituent 
Auckland 

8.  Daniel Hunter   
The Buddha’s Hand  
thebuddhashand@gmail.com 
danielhunter77@gmail.com  
 

Constituent 
Auckland 

9.  Anthony Stewart 
Wudang and Shaolin Kung-Fu  
asdefence@outlook.com 
 

Constituent 
Auckland 

10.  Leslie Kentfield  
Southern Tai Chi Assn  
leslie.kentfield@gmail.com 
 

Constituent 
Wellington 

11.  Diana Lau 
Tai Chi and Qigong 18 NZ  
dianalau60@yahoo.com 
 
 
 

Constituent 
Auckland 
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12.  David Thew 
Phoenix TaiChi & QiGong School  
phoenixtc@slingshot.co.nz 
btrfly@slingshot.co.nz 
 

Constituent 
Christchurch 

13.  Raymond Smith 
Chen Wu Kuan  
raysmith888@hotmail.com  
 

Constituent 
Tauranga 

14.  Raymond Poy 
Qi Gong Tai Chi Chuan  
raymondpoy@clear.net.nz 
 

Constituent 
Wellington 

15.  Mohammed Shakir Nesar  
Kung Fu Toa  
shakirnesar@hotmail.com 
 

Constituent 
Auckland 

16.  Ferne Mckenzie 
Tai Chi Associates  
ferne.david@xtra.co.nz 
 

Constituent 
Wellington 

17.  David Mackenzie  
Fierce Tiger Tai Ji Quan  
david.ferne@xtra.co.nz  
 

Constituent 
Wellington 

18.  Orlando Garcia Morales 
Wushu Culture Association  
wushu.works@gmail.com 
 

Constituent 
Auckland 

19.  Tamara Bennett 
Tai Chi for Health Institute 
smilingdragon@outlook.com 
 

Constituent 
Auckland 

20.  Ling Jian Song (Zak) 
Shaolin Kung Fu Wushu  
lingjiansongkungfu@gmail.com 
 

Constituent 
Christchurch 

21.  Stan Chun 
Stan Chun Martial Arts  
stanchun@gmail.com 
 

Constituent 
Wellington 

22.  David Chen  
Tai Chi & Wushu Academy Trust  
dchensp@gmail.com  
 

Constituent 
Auckland 

23.  Shi Mei Lin 
International Wushu Assn  
shimeilin@slingshot.co.nz  
 

Constituent 
Wellington 

24.  Terry Young  
Chen Style Taijiquan Academy  
youngtw@hotmail.co.nz   
 

Constituent 
Wellington 

25.  John Young  
Wellington Yang Style Tai Chi  
mk.young@paradise.net.nz  
 

Constituent 
Wellington 
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26.  Jessie Zhao  
Guoshu Fanghua Kung-Fu Club 
info@fanghua.co.nz 
 

Constituent 
Christchurch 

27.  Annette Jenner  
Tai Chi For Seniors Heretaunga  
aandbjenner@gmail.com 
 

Constituent 
Wellington 

28.  Andrew Tamati Young  
Jade River Tai Chi  
taichi@wk.planet.gen.nz  
taichi@pl.net 
 

Constituent 
Auckland 

29.  Peisi Zhao (Alex) 
Christchurch Martial Arts  
zhaopeisi111@163.com 
chchma@xtra.co.nz 
 

Constituent 
Christchurch 

30.  Chris Eagle 
Wu Jao Kung Fu  
wujao@ihug.co.nz 
 

Constituent 
Auckland 

31.  Julian Cloete 
Yang’s Martial Arts Assn NZ  
info@ymaanz.co.nz  
imindmove@gmail.com  
 

Constituent 
Auckland 

32.  Bing You Qiao 
Chen Style Tai  
bokang_jinda@sina.com 
 

Constituent  
Auckland 

33.  Darryl Grauman  
Integrated Fighting  
Darryl.Grauman@westcon.com 
 

Associate 
Auckland 

34.  Hamish Robertson  
Auckland Mixed Martial Arts 
Hamish@Aucklandmma.co.nz   
 

Associate 
Auckland 

35.  Daniel Maaka  
Total Impact Martial Arts  
Daniel@ifiks.co.nz   
 

Associate 
Auckland 

36.  Ray Porter  
White Crane School of Bushido  
randrporter@clear.net.nz    
 

Associate 
Auckland 

37.  Delia Wang 
Kung Fu World  
delia6688@qq.com  
 

Individual 
Auckland 

38.  Xu Han 
Tian Cheng Culture and Fitness  
hanxu0407@gmail.com  
 
 
 

Individual 
Auckland 
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39.  Robert Pointon 
rjpointon@xtra.co.nz  
 

Individual  
Auckland 

40.  Margaret Chartres 
Stan Chun Martial Arts  
marg.c@orcon.net.nz  
M.Chartres@hpa.org.nz 
 

Individual 
Wellington 

41.  Bob Chartres 
Stan Chun Martial Arts  
bob.c@orcon.net.nz 
 

Individual 
Wellington 

42.  Eric Luo 
qihuiluo@hotmail.com 
 

Individual 
Auckland 

43.  Warwick Goodson 
wgoodson1@gmail.com 
 

Individual 
Christchurch 

44.  Peter Gordon 
peter@egc.nz 
 

Individual 
Auckland 

45.  Jun Selwyn  
jnselwyn@gmail.com 
 

Individual 
Auckland 

46.  Peter Low 
peter@naturalfield.co.nz 
 

Cultural 
Auckland 
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